The AKM90 series of desktop/external power supplies meeting Energy Efficiency Level VI,
Commission Regulation (EU) 2019/1782 and CoC Tier 2. They have medical (2 x MOPP),
ITE safety approvals and are available as class I or class II construction, ideal for medical
applications.
90W CONVECTION
COOLED
AKM90 series
151.5 x 60.0 x 37.0mm (5.96" x 2.36" x 1.46”)
Models & ratings
Features Applications Dimensions
1
AC-DC
power supplies
EMI Filters
RF PowerHigh VoltageSingle Phase
Programmable
3 Phase Power Supplies 3 Phase Programmable AC-DC Power Supplies
Capacitor Charging DC-DC Converters
Model number(3,4) Output voltage Output current Total regulation Efficiency(2)
AKM90PS12 12.0VDC 7.00A
±5%
90.1%
AKM90PS15 15.0VDC 5.67A 90.9%
AKM90PS19 19.0VDC 4.76A 90.7%
AKM90PS24 24.0VDC 3.75A 90.5%
AKM90PS48 48.0VDC 1.88A 89.6%
f Regulated single outputs 12V to 48VDC
f Energy efficiency level VI
f �European Commission Regulation (EU) 2019/1782
& CoC tier 2 compliant